Wiring Systems
®Quick Installation
Setup Guide
Quick Installation Setup Guide
Before installing the Hubbell
Countertop Receptacles.
Note: There are different components
that will be used throughout the

• Permanent installation ready
(suitable for MC cable or non-
metallic sheath cable)Ordering Information
Description Finish Color/Material Surface Mount Flush Mount
15A 125V Tamper-Resistant
Pop Up Kitchen Counter Receptacle,
Rated for 20A circuits
Powder Coated Black
White
RCT200BK
RCT200W
RCT201BK
RCT201W
Brushed Aluminum
Brass
Nickel
RCT200ALU
RCT200BR
RCT200NI
RCT201ALU
RCT201BR
RCT201NI
Polished Chrome RCT200CH RCT201CH
Matte Bronze RCT200BZE RCT201BZE
Powder Coated
Black
Powder Coated
White